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A905238ACD7DEEE3862564AA0077C449
Eileen_Sullivan@jfk-arrb.gov

CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB
Postmaster@sm2.gte.net

06/02/1997
4:48:00 PM

Mail System Error - Returned Mail

11115 IVIT33aT Wad UIIUTHVET dUIT UUT LU LIS TUIHUWITE 1€ASUITL 1T TUHUWITTE UTSLHIAUUTT dUUT ES3ES WEI T
unknown (please checkthe addresses and re-mail the message):SMTP <CN=gte/O=Isauthor@gte.net>Please
reply to Postmaster@sm?2.gte.netif you feel this message to be in error.Received: from sm3.gte.net
([207.115.153.24]) by sm2.gte.net (Post.Office MTA v3.1 release "2" ID# 0-32582L105S150000) with ESMTP id
AAA28537 for <CN=gte/O=Isauthor@gte.net>; Mon, 2 Jun 1997 16:48:00 -0500Received: from
safety.worldcom.com ([198.64.193.5]) by sm3.gte.net (Post.Office MTA v3.1 release "2" ID# 0-
325821L10S150000) with ESMTP id AAA11553 for <CN=gte/O=lsauthor@gte.net>; Mon, 2 Jun 1997 16:47:59 -
0500Received: (from smtp@Ilocalhost) by safety.worldcom.com (8.8.5/Interliant) id QAA12135; Mon, 2 Jun
1997 16:04:55 -0500 (CDT)Received: from internet-503.interliant.com(198.64.193.51) by
safety.worldcom.com via smap (V1.3) id sma012132; Mon Jun 2 16:04:51 1997Received: by internet-
503.interliant.com(Lotus SMTP MTA v1.1 (385.6 5-6-1997)) id 862564AA.0073D5DB ; Mon, 2 Jun 1997
16:05:13 -0500X-Lotus-FromDomain: ARRB@WORLDCOM@INTERLIANT @ OUTBOUNDFrom: "Eileen
Sullivan"<Eileen_Sullivan@jfk-arrb.gov>To: jfklancr@exo.com, Clint.Bradford @ ATDBBS.com,
posner@posner.com, boberwin@airmail.net, Icswrite@ix.netcom.com, wcleere@best.com,
jriley@kendaco.telebyte.com, marianw@uvaix3el.comp.UVic.CA, Ipease@netcom.com,
mhutton@melb.alexia.net.au, mkelly@gate.net, sundberg@coewl.cen.uiuc.edu, Johnston@Capaccess.org,
sullinsr@ncccs.cc.nc.us, 102454.1677 @compuserve.com, jkelin@rmii.com, b.bomert@bw.kun.nl,
bluzbros@ix.netcom.com, megabot@ix.netcom.com, garyag@ix.netcom.com, 72303.2702@compuserve.com,
kjkahn@ix.netcom.com, Brian_Dettelbach@govt-aff.senate.gov, sbarrett@midwest.net,
esnyder@Ileland.Stanford.edu, chris_terndrup@gm.sri.com, dstaser@prairienet.org, restech@redacted.com,
jedwards@mcs.ogo.dec.com, dbecker@westpub.com, tgorski@pla-net.net, buffys97 @ix.netcom.com,
lucio@ix.netcom.com, dmyers@rust.net, aeuc04@email.mot.com, chamblin@wam.umd.edu,
bgrier@probe.net, acoolbean@earthlink.net, wsparks@maas.net, johnc4@ix.netcom.com, wjda@blvl.igs.net,
pdscott@violet.berkeley.edu, ksc@hopper.unh.edu, vaccaro@scsud.ctstateu.edu, jhnelson@wolf.co.net,
"72623.1327"<72623.1327%Internet@jfk-arrb.gov>, 72724.564@compuserve.com,
101514.116@compuserve.com, garb@ix.netcom.com, katmat@ucla.edu, drmoyer@msn.com,
pdiehl@nsf.gov, nova22 @wavenet.com, kwpres@cdmnet.com, pkorn@gwis2.circ.gwu.edu,
101705.3356@compuserve.com, bd60s@tiac.net, Iho@foxvalley.net, imc@thepoint.net, jsawa@aol.com,
toby@rapidramp.com, npstmr@msn.com, cherylfl@ix.netcom.com, paradigm@mail.primary.net,





